(mm)
E H L
MB-L-45A 120N(12kgf) 45 45 4-M4,depth6(distance25) 0.3kg
MB-L-65A 300N(30kgf) 65 65 0.6kg
MB-L-90A 400N(40kgf) 90 90 1.2kg
※The holding power is based on a test piece of SS400, 25 mm thick, ground surface.
Mass
20 M8 ,depth8
8-M4,depth6(distance25)
Model
Holding
Power
Dimensions Center Tapped
Hole
Peripheral Tapped
Hole
(mm)
A H
MB-L-C55A 120N(12kgf) φ55 4-M4,depth6(distance25) 0.3kg
MB-L-C70A 350N(35kgf) φ70 4-M4,depth6(distance35) 0.6kg
MB-L-C126A 600N(60kgf) φ126 25 4-M4,depth6(distance60) 2kg
※The holding power is based on a test piece of SS400, 25 mm thick, ground surface.
20
M8 ,depth8
MassModel
Holding
Power
Center Tapped
Hole
Peripheral Tapped
Hole
Dimensions